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This book is dedicated to the past blind Celtic harpers, who used their ears 100%.

Puff the Magic Dragon
Over the Rainbow
Morning Has Broken
Scarborough Fair
Never on a Sunday
Edelweiss

The Water is Wide
Shenandoah
Greensleeves

Simple Gifts

Red River Valley
Where Have All the Flowers
Gone

Turn Turn Turn

House of the Rising Sun
Danny Boy

Minstrel Boy

My Love is Like a Red Red
Rose

Loch Lomond.

Eleanor Plunkett

All Through the Night
Planxty Irwin

Turlough O’Carolan

Denis Hempson
Arthur O’Neill
Hugh Higgins
Owen Keenan
Rose Mooney

Patrick Quin
Rory Dall Morrison

CD Contents

. Brian Boru.

. The Shearin’s No For You
. Eileen Aroon.

. The Parting Glass

. Coming Through The Rye
. Scotland The Brave

. Innisheer

. Auld Lang Syne

. London Bridge’s

. Row Row Your Boat

. Three Blind Mice

. ltsy Bitsy Spider

. Little Teapot

. Mary Had a Little Lamb

. The Lion Sleeps Tonight

. It's a Small World

. Hush a Bye

. Hush Little Baby

. | Gave My Love a Cherry
. Ode To Joy

. Brahms Lullaby

. Baroque Fanfare

. Angels We Have Heard on

High

45.
46.
47.
. Jingle Bells
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
. In The Garden
55.
56.
57.
58.
. For The Beauty of the Earth
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Joy to the World
Silent Night
Deck the Halls

Frosty the Snowman

We Wish You a Merry
Christmas

Chanukah O Chanukah.
Blessings Over The Candles
Drive The Cold Winter Away.

Amazing Grace

Jesus Loves Me

What a Friend We Have
Kum Ba Yah.

Brother Sun Sister Moon

Let There Be Peace On Earth
Be Thou My Vision

Hinah Ma Tov

Shalom Chaverim



